CPT/HCPCS Code: G0121

January - December 2019

Colorectal Cancer Screening; Colonoscopy Not High Risk

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.

They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number
of Cases

All Facilities 15,432
FASCs 1,365
Hospitals 14,067

3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA

530** 1,437
531 951
532** 1,154
534 88
535** 682
537 761
538** 65
539" 312
540 439
541 697
542> 309
543** 2,263
544> 1,140
545 485
546 310
547 793
548 552
549 2,994

Average
Charge

$3,553
$2,812
$3,625

$4,830
$6,671
$5,715
$3,962
$4,449
$4,102
$3,323
$3,797
$3,067
$2,046
$3,733
$3,271
$2,418
$1,855
$3,086
$3,519
$3,206
$2,187

Standard
Deviation

$1,944
$984
$1,998

$1,573
$2,447
$2,411
$483
$959
$769
$461
$927
$802
$888
$1,659
$1,305
$937
$770
$1,710
$1,517
$1,365
$848

PERCENTILE CHARGES

25th
$2,102
$2,054
$2,140

$3,900
$5,881
$3,900
$3,528
$3,495
$3,831
$2,895
$3,267
$2,442
$1,534
$2,746
$2,354
$2,054
$1,040
$1,524
$2,153
$2,115
$1,698

50th
$3,120
$2,206
$3,187

$4,661
$6,997
$6,276
$4,003
$4,656
$3,982
$3,169
$3,547
$3,068
$1,534
$2,827
$2,517
$2,157
$2,054
$2,781
$3,108
$2,815
$1,769

60th
$3,734
$2,358
$3,767

$4,837
$7,276
$6,732
$4,052
$4,803
$4,074
$3,333
$3,641
$3,141
$1,760
$2,845
$2,554
$2,214
$2,054
$3,169
$4,114
$3,149
$1,783

70th
$4,105
$3,900
$4,327

$5,083
$7,458
$7,175
$4,102
$4,872
$4,105
$3,688
$3,804
$3,290
$2,064
$4,365
$4,408
$2,793
$2,054
$4,022
$4,330
$3,429
$2,171

75th
$4,555
$3,900
$4,640

$5,406
$7,565
$7,360
$4,266
$5,053
$4,105
$3,806
$3,927
$3,367
$2,189
$4,716
$4,525
$3,143
$2,103
$4,330
$4,548
$3,589
$2,275

80th
$4,768
$3,900
$4,852

$5,624
$8,116
$7,486
$4,328
$5,128
$4,105
$3,864
$4,266
$3,440
$2,359
$4,806
$4,583
$3,280
$2,157
$5,202
$4,721
$4,477
$2,742

85th
$5,247
$4,105
$5,483

$6,150
$8,269
$7,633
$4,477
$5,186
$4,105
$3,931
$4,381
$3,527
$2,891
$5,155
$4,635
$3,482
$2,157
$5,348
$4,883
$4,883
$3,030

90th
$6,420
$4,105
$6,581

$6,679
$8,501
$7,848
$4,552
$5,250
$4,200
$3,946
$4,718
$3,692
$2,964
$5,734
$4,670
$3,601
$2,498
$5,603
$5,217
$5,334
$3,415

95th
$7,435
$4,105
$7,476

$7,899
$9,133
$8,234
$4,938
$5,886
$5,116
$4,028
$5,655
$3,981
$3,638
$6,515
$4,753
$3,749
$2,997
$5,935
$6,174
$5,705
$3,844




CPT/HCPCS Code: G0121

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

017
019
414
315
043
072
222
110

253
276
098
124
125
314
139
151

ZIP:

018
182
311

280
189
305
309

422
290

141

ZIP:

424
316

086

085
168
087
225
079
208
259
250
150
407

530**

Ascension SE Wisconsin - EImbrook Campus
Ascension Calumet Hospital

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center in Grafton

Aurora Medical Center in Hartford

Froedtert Menomonee Falls Hospital
Menomonee Falls ASC

Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Ozaukee

East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

Lake Country Endoscopy Center LLC
ProHealth Oconomowoc Memorial Hospital
Aurora Sheboygan Memorial Medical Center
St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center in Summit
Watertown Regional Medical Center
Froedtert West Bend Hospital

531*

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center - South Shore
Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - Franklin
Campus

The Surgery Center, LLC

Aurora Medical Center in Kenosha

Froedtert South

Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

Southern Lakes Endoscopy LLC

Gl Specialists, LLC d/b/a Moreland Endoscopy
Center

ProHealth Waukesha Memorial Hospital

532**

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield
Ascension Columbia St. Mary's Hospital
Milwaukee

Ascension SE Wisconsin Hospital - St. Joseph
Campus

Ascension St. Francis Hospital

Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center

Center for Digestive Health

Froedtert Hospital

North Shore Surgical Center

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC

Mayfair Digestive Health Center LLC
Aurora West Allis Medical Center
Wisconsin Digestive Health Center

Brookfield
Chilton
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford

Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls

Mequon

Mequon
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Franklin

Franklin
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

Mukwonago
Waukesha

Waukesha

Greenfield
Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Wauwatosa
West Allis
West Allis

Colorectal Cancer Screening; Colonoscopy Not High Risk

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 27 $4,286 $4,254 $471
H 37 $4,823 $4,360 $1,483
H 225 $3,900 $3,900 $0
H 76 $8,393 $7,900 $2,213
H 96 $5,874 $5,561 $570
H 41 $6,420 $6,304 $811
F 36 $2,206 $2,206 $0
H 90 $5,336 $5,059 $711
F 108 $3,909 $3,900 $68
F 71 $2,686 $2,358 $858
H 29 $6,648 $6,558 $666
H 150 $3,885 $3,849 $699
H 208 $5,082 $4,731 $1,192
H 149 $5,076 $4,898 $895
H 74 $5,787 $5,741 $638
H 20 $5,685 $5,338 $1,048
H 143 $6,447 $6,538 $1,000
H 90 $7,328 $7,241 $656
H 53 $3,821 $3,830 $440
F 6 $3,110 $3,110 $0
H 180 $8,828 $8,375 $2,322
H 146 $8,202 $7,471 $2,124
H 41 $7,638 $7,565 $575
H 30 $2,562 $2,358 $622
F 86 $2,546 $2,358 $670
H 174 $6,537 $6,425 $532
H 6 $3,900 $3,900 $0
H 104 $6,199 $5,740 $1,866
H 68 $4,056 $3,995 $691
H 33 $3,916 $3,905 $420
H 80 $7,537 $7,478 $692
H 145 $8,372 $7,553 $2,651
F 78 $2,250 $1,974 $651
H 325 $6,831 $6,725 $739
F 126 $3,931 $3,900 $347
F 5 $2,939 $2,939 $0
F 71 $2,190 $1,974 $682
H 42 $8,527 $8,105 $1,612
H 71 $4,025 $3,650 $991



CPT/HCPCS Code: G0121

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

302

ZIP:

026
035
048

317
091
113
120
132

ZIP:

063
209
061
064

ZIP:

016
059
108
112

ZIP:

008
010
022
070
111

117
143

ZIP:

001
007
046
095
122
129

ZIP:

067
416
306
101
123

534*
Ascension All Saints Hospital

535**

Upland Hills Health Inc

Fort HealthCare

Mercy Health Hospital and Trauma Center -
Janesville

St Mary's Janesville Hospital

Monroe Clinic

Sauk Prairie Healthcare

The Richland Hospital Inc

Stoughton Hospital Association

537**

St Mary's Hospital

Surgery and Care Center
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

UW Hospital and Clinics Authority

538**

Gundersen Boscobel Area Hospital and Clinics

Grant Regional Health Center
Southwest Health
Crossing Rivers Health

539**

SSM Health St. Clare Hospital — Baraboo
Marshfield Medical Center — Beaver Dam
Prairie Ridge Health

Mile Bluff Medical Center

Divine Savior Healthcare

Reedsburg Area Medical Center
Waupun Memorial Hospital

540**

Amery Regional Medical Center
Western Wisconsin Health
Hudson Hospital & Clinics
Westfields Hospital & Clinic
River Falls Area Hospital

St Croix Regional Medical Center

541**

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center
Bellin Health Oconto Hospital

St Clare Memorial Hospital
ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

Racine

Dodgeville
Fort Atkinson
Janesville

Janesville
Monroe

Prairie du Sac
Richland Center
Stoughton

Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Boscobel
Lancaster
Platteville
Prairie du Chien

Baraboo
Beaver Dam
Columbus
Mauston
Portage
Reedsburg
Waupun

Amery

Baldwin
Hudson

New Richmond
River Falls

St Croix Falls

Marinette
Marinette
Oconto
Oconto Falls
Shawano

Colorectal Cancer Screening; Colonoscopy Not High Risk

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 88 $3,962 $4,003 $483
H 44 $3,171 $3,044 $670
H 66 $4,709 $4,481 $908
H 127 $3,605 $3,261 $585
H 55 $5,189 $5,220 $56
H 181 $5,194 $4,863 $664
H 112 $4,861 $4,846 $283
H 75 $3,815 $3,480 $679
H 21 $3,097 $3,013 $370
H 3 " " "
F 188 $4,149 $4,105 $422
H 239 $4,019 $3,927 $541
H 331 $4,104 $3,842 $967
H 8 $3,670 $3,646 $89
H 35 $2,982 $2,902 $235
H 9 $3,474 $3,271 $458
H 13 $3,922 $3,931 $73
H 132 $3,269 $3,266 $130
H 31 $3,880 $3,679 $449
H 20 $4,373 $4,353 $107
H 24 $3,981 $3,921 $264
H 60 $3,828 $3,627 $629
H 23 $3,900 $3,639 $1,366
H 21 $5,838 $5,621 $1,469
H 155 $3,404 $3,125 $806
H 17 $3,018 $2,962 $108
H 35 $2,652 $2,439 $1,012
H 131 $2,405 $2,235 $428
H 77 $3,547 $3,473 $451
H 24 $3,597 $3,510 $256
H 64 $3,676 $2,959 $1,153
H 349 $1,534 $1,534 $0
H 50 $2,470 $2,357 $194
H 40 $3,759 $3,535 $841
H 194 $1,968 $1,760 $488



CPT/HCPCS Code: G0121

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

178
133
137

ZIP:

197
039
041
042

ZIP:

002
069
071
074
093
131
269
145
277

249
287
308
155

ZIP:

028
235
106
118
156
278

ZIP:

014
056
057

127

138

542**

Holy Family Memorial Inc

Door County Medical Center

Aurora Medical Center of Manitowoc County

543**

Aurora BayCare Medical Center in Green Bay
Bellin Hospital

St Mary's Hospital Medical Center

St Vincent Hospital

544**

Aspirus Langlade Hospital

Marshfield Medical Center

Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc
Ascension Good Samaritan Hospital
Marshfield Medical Center - Neillsville
Ascension St. Michael's Hospital

Aspirus Stevens Point Surgery Center
Aspirus Wausau Hospital

Gastrolntestinal Associates Endoscopy Center,
LLC

Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC
Pine Ridge Surgery Center

Ascension St. Clare's Hospital

Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc

545**

Ascension Eagle River Hospital
Marshfield Clinic - Minocqua ASC
Flambeau Hospital

Ascension St. Mary's Hospital
Howard Young Medical Center
Northwoods Surgery Center

546**

Black River Memorial Hospital
Gundersen Lutheran Medical Center
Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan
Healthcare in La Crosse

Mayo Clinic Health System - Franciscan
Healthcare in Sparta

Vernon Memorial Healthcare

Manitowoc
Sturgeon Bay
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Antigo
Marshfield
Medford
Merrill
Neillsville
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau
Wausau

Wausau
Wausau
Weston
Wisconsin Rapids

Eagle River
Minocqua
Park Falls
Rhinelander
Woodruff
Woodruff

Black River Falls
La Crosse
La Crosse

Sparta

Viroqua

Colorectal Cancer Screening; Colonoscopy Not High Risk

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 24 $4,286 $4,294 $72
H 229 $3,262 $2,771 $1,280
H 56 $5,423 $4,817 $2,158
H 174 $4,264 $3,926 $1,431
H 1,411 $2,418 $2,355 $145
H 335 $4,766 $4,646 $993
H 343 $4,815 $4,624 $1,041
H 41 $3,082 $2,861 $565
H 382 $2,192 $2,097 $346
H 88 $3,516 $3,474 $578
H 15 $2,124 $1,000 $1,384
H 8 $3,346 $2,821 $1,801
H 109 $1,051 $1,000 $316
F 10 $1,400 $1,383 $27
H 18 $3,538 $3,486 $343
F 88 $2,464 $1,934 $1,086
F 180 $2,093 $2,054 $158
F 8 $2,228 $2,228 $0
H 32 $2,396 $1,000 $2,315
H 159 $3,408 $3,318 $253
H 14 $1,516 $1,050 $1,136
F 254 $2,158 $2,054 $442
H 49 $2,776 $2,558 $666
H 148 $1,033 $1,040 $66
H 15 $1,769 $1,040 $1,354
F 5 $2,997 $2,997 $0
H 30 $1,907 $1,629 $644
H 101 $1,460 $1,504 $445
H 73 $3,255 $2,824 $856
H 70 $5,698 $5,499 $657
H 36 $3,205 $3,204 $63



CPT/HCPCS Code: G0121 Colorectal Cancer Screening; Colonoscopy Not High Risk

January - December 2019

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE Type of Number  Average Median Standard
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases) Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
ZIP: 547*
198 OakLeaf Surgical Hospital Altoona H 23 $3,072 $3,028 $190
015 Mayo Clinic Health System - Chippewa Valley in Bloomer H 57 $5,533 $5,106 $1,263
Bloomer
020 St Joseph's Hospital Chippewa Falls H 27 $2,626 $2,497 $281
027  AdventHealth Durand Durand H 15 $6,403 $6,082 $818
242  Marshfield Clinic - Eau Claire ASC Eau Claire F 44 $2,194 $2,054 $524
322 Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 233 $2,245 $2,129 $593
029 Mayo Clinic Health System - Eau Claire Eau Claire H 135 $3,952 $3,330 $1,104
030 Sacred Heart Hospital Eau Claire H 20 $2,717 $2,436 $748
073 Mayo Clinic Health System - Red Cedar in Menomonie H 203 $4,726 $4,421 $925
Menomonie
104 Mayo Clinic Health System - Oakridge in Osseo Osseo H 12 $2,976 $2,946 $55
130  Ascension Our Lady of Victory Hospital Stanley H 24 $1,457 $1,704 $362
ZIP: 548**
006 Memorial Medical Center Ashland H 89 $2,673 $2,622 $411
009 Mayo Clinic Health System - Northland in Barron Barron H 93 $5,638 $5,345 $1,148
038 Burnett Medical Center Grantsburg H 14 $4,708 $4,587 $290
044 Hayward Area Memorial Hospital Hayward H 35 $3,571 $3,506 $291
058 Marshfield Medical Center - Ladysmith Ladysmith H 31 $2,869 $2,517 $737
119  Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake Rice Lake H 205 $2,181 $2,071 $283
128  Spooner Health Spooner H 20 $3,188 $3,154 $195
134 St Mary's Hospital of Superior Superior H 64 $3,279 $3,235 $394
ZIP: 549**
004 Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth Appleton H 616 $1,889 $1,775 $662
Campus
003 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Appleton, Appleton H 1,022 $1,862 $1,698 $388
Inc.
013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc. Berlin H 139 $3,638 $3,378 $997
092 ThedaCare Regional Medical Center - Neenah Neenah H 460 $1,855 $1,644 $544
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London New London H 88 $1,843 $1,702 $377
103  Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus Oshkosh H 286 $2,904 $2,822 $435
303  Aurora Medical Center in Oshkosh Oshkosh H 164 $4,055 $3,816 $632
121 Ripon Medical Center Ripon H 5 $4,842 $4,405 $987
142 ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca Waupaca H 193 $1,924 $1,806 $258
153 ThedaCare Medical Center - Wild Rose Wild Rose H 21 $3,295 $3,289 $59



